
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2016-17 

Capacity Building and Skills Enhancement Initiatives taken 

by the Institution 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

AY-2016-17 

S. No Name of Activity Total number of 

students enrolled 

1.  

 

Skill Enhancement 

 

 

453 

 

2.  Workshop on Unity Programming 
 

117 
 

3.  

 

Remedial Classes 

 

 

33 

 

4.  

 

Bridge Course 

 

 

262 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SKILL 

ENHANCEMENT 

 

 

 

 





 

 
 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT 

COURSE OUTLINE/SYLLABUS 

 
S No. Topic 

 

Description 

 

 

1 

Introduction Intro to Classes and their importance. Familiarization 

with some trend words like cynical, abide, pageant etc 

 

 

 

 

 

2 

Activity Students are given 2-3 topics and students are picked 

up randomly to speak on them for a couple of minutes. 

Some topics include: 1st day of college, memorable 

moment of my life, message to my friends etc.  

3 

Outline of  

Verbs + Tenses 

After discussing rules in brief, students are asked to 

frame sentences keeping these rules in mind. 

 

 

4 

Daily Conversations Telephonic, public, general etiquettes of conversation 

among different people. Students asked to enact 

situations. 

5 
Rephrasing Reading 

Material  

Reading aloud snippets from newspapers/novels and 

later summarizing the content in their own language.  

 

 

6 

Picture Composition Some pictures will be shown in the class and students 

will speak about their interpretation of those pictures in 

their own words using comparative study.  

 

7 

Situational Roles Role Plays 

8 Story Making Words given to draft a story  

9 Declamation Students will speak on a topic of their choice 

10 Declamation Students will speak on a topic of their choice 

 

 

             





 

 
 

SKILL ENHANCEMENT 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

 
SR. NO.  ROLL NO  STUDENT NAME CLASS 

1 1310217 Akshay ECE 

2 1310219 Aprajita Paul ECE 

3 1310220 Bharat Mahajan ECE 

4 1310222 Chahat Gupta ECE 

5 1310226 Gurpreet Kaur ECE 

6 1310227 Gurpreet Singh ECE 

7 1310228 Harmeet Singh ECE 

8 1310229 Harpreet Kaur ECE 

9 1310230 Harpreet Singh ECE 

10 1310232 Harroop Singh ECE 

11 1310233 Jagroshan Singh ECE 

12 1310234 Jashanpreet Singh ECE 

13 1310237 Kartik Handa ECE 

14 1310238 Kunal Verma ECE 

15 1310239 Lovepreet Kaur ECE 

16 1310240 Maninderpal Singh ECE 

17 1310242 Rahul Pahwa ECE 

18 1310244 Ritika Soni ECE 

19 1310221 Bhupinder Singh ECE 

20 1310245 Sahil Sharma ECE 

21 1310246 Shivam Luthra ECE 

22 1310248 Subhash Kumar Yadav ECE 

23 1310250 Vivek Kapoor ECE 

24 1310236 Karan Sharma ECE 

25 1310225 Gagandeep Singh ECE 

26 1310249 Suryaksh Dubey ECE 

27 1310243 Ramandeep Kaur ECE 

28 1353804 
Syed Mugais Hazim 

Bukharie 
ECE 

29 1410158 Abhishek Kumar ECE 

30 1410159 Balkaran Singh Sandhu ECE 

31 1410161 Harpreet Singh ECE 

32 1410162 Kirandeep Singh ECE 



 

 
 

33 1410163 Navneet Kaur ECE 

34 1410164 Navneet Kaur ECE 

35 1410165 Navpreet Kaur ECE 

36 1410166 Nisha Bhagat ECE 

37 1410167 Parmpal Kaur ECE 

38 1410168 Ravneet Kaur ECE 

39 1410169 Sadhika ECE 

40 1410138 Balraj Singh ECE 

41 1410139 Gurarpan Singh ECE 

42 1410140 Gurmehak Singh ECE 

43 1410143 Joginder Singh ECE 

44 1410144 Kirandeep Kaur ECE 

45 1410146 Manjot Singh ECE 

46 1410147 Manni Kumar ECE 

47 1410148 Navtej Singh ECE 

48 1410149 Pawanpreet Singh ECE 

49 1410152 Rashpal Singh ECE 

50 1410153 Sukhbir Singh ECE 

51 1410155 Suraj ECE 

52 1456144 Gurwinder Kaur ECE 

53 1459280 Davinder Singh ECE 

54 1507207 Gourav ECE 

55 1507208 Manish Kumar ECE 

56 1507209 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

57 1507210 Neeraj ECE 

58 1507212 Sukhnandan ECE 

59 1507213 Tarandeep Kaur ECE 

60 1507214 Varun Multani ECE 

61 1507211 Sahil Sharma ECE 

62 1409967 Aakshi CE 

63 1409968 Aditya Sharma CE 

64 1409969 Akshay Kumar Bhatti CE 

65 1409970 Amarjit Singh CE 

66 1409971 Arshdeep Singh CE 

67 1409972 Astinder Jeet Singh CE 

68 1409973 Atul Bajpuri CE 

69 1409974 Atul Suri CE 

70 1409978 Danish Sharma CE 



 

 
 

71 1409979 Dharminderjeet Singh CE 

72 1409980 Goldy Lal CE 

73 1409981 Gurinder Singh CE 

74 1409982 Gurjot Singh Sandhu CE 

75 1409983 Gurpinder Singh CE 

76 1409984 Harpal Singh CE 

77 1409985 Harwinder Kaur CE 

78 1409986 Hemant Sameer Murmu CE 

79 1409987 Jasbeer Khalkho CE 

80 1409988 Johndeep Singh CE 

81 1409990 Jujhar Singh CE 

82 1409991 Karanbir Singh CE 

83 1409992 Kiran Kumari CE 

84 1409993 Manpreet Singh CE 

85 1409995 Mohit Koundal CE 

86 1409996 Mohammad Nayeem CE 

87 1409998 Naveen Kumar Wariah CE 

88 1506957 Bhuvan Gupta CE 

89 1507125 Danish Pathania CE 

90 1543151 Nehal Shivgotra CE 

91 1606163 Anshul Vashnavi CE 

92 1606165 Debia Tagia (North East) CE 

93 1606167 Kavita Bhagat CE 

94 1606170 Madhu Badyal CE 

95 1606172 Mamta Rani CE 

96 1606173 Mridul CE 

97 1606177 Sahijbir Singh CE 

98 1606180 Shivam Sareen CE 

99 1606184 Vishal Singh CE 

100 1310391 Gurjant Singh ME 

101 1310392 Gurkirtan Singh ME 

102 1310393 Gurpreet Singh ME 

103 1310394 Gurpreet Singh ME 

104 1310395 Gursewak Singh ME 

105 1310396 Gurwinder Singh ME 

106 1310398 Harlove Singh ME 

107 1310399 Harmanjit Singh ME 

108 1310400 Harmanjot Singh ME 



 

 
 

109 1310402 Harpartap Singh ME 

110 1310404 Iqbal Singh ME 

111 1310406 Jagjit Singh ME 

112 1310407 Jaskaranjit Singh ME 

113 1310408 Jatinder Kumar ME 

114 1310409 Karan Kondal ME 

115 1310411 Karanbir Singh ME 

116 1310414 Lovepreet Singh ME 

117 1310415 Lovepreet Singh ME 

118 1310416 Mandeep Singh ME 

119 1310418 Meenaal ME 

120 1310420 Navjot Singh ME 

121 1310421 Navneet Singh Saini ME 

122 1310422 Nikhil Sharma ME 

123 1310423 Nikunj Harpreet Singh ME 

124 1310424 Nitesh Thakur ME 

125 1310425 Nitin Kumar ME 

126 1310426 Nitish Kumar ME 

127 1310427 Nitish Kumar ME 

128 1310429 Pankaj Sharma ME 

129 1310430 Paramjeet Singh Sandhu ME 

130 1310432 Prabhjot Singh ME 

131 1310435 Rajdeep Singh ME 

132 1310437 Rajwinder Singh ME 

133 1310438 Ranjodh Singh ME 

134 1310440 Rishab Choudhary ME 

135 1410207 Gagandeep Singh ME 

136 1410208 Gagandeep Singh ME 

137 1410210 Gurbandhan Singh ME 

138 1410211 Gurjinder Singh ME 

139 1410212 Gurkirat Singh ME 

140 1410214 Gurpreet Singh ME 

141 1410215 Gurpreet Singh ME 

142 1410216 Gurtej Singh ME 

143 1410218 Hargurjit Singh ME 

144 1410219 Harinderpal Singh ME 

145 1410220 Harman Singh ME 

146 1410223 Jashanpreet Singh ME 



 

 
 

147 1410224 Jaspreet Singh ME 

148 1410225 Kamalpreet Singh ME 

149 1410227 Karandeep Singh ME 

150 1410228 Karanveer Singh ME 

151 1410229 Kawaljeet Singh ME 

152 1410230 Labpreet Singh ME 

153 1410231 Lovepreet Singh ME 

154 1410232 Lovepreet Singh ME 

155 1507121 Arshpreet Singh ME 

156 1507129 Gulshan Singh ME 

157 1507131 Gursewak Singh ME 

158 1507137 Harwinder Singh ME 

159 1507150 Md Jakir Husain ME 

160 1507140 Jivanjot Singh ME 

161 1507141 Jobanpreet Singh ME 

162 1507143 Karanbir Singh ME 

163 1507145 Khushpal Singh ME 

164 1507146 Kulwinder Singh ME 

165 1507147 Lovepreet Singh ME 

166 1507152 Paras Kumar ME 

167 1507154 Parminderpreet Singh ME 

168 1507156 Rajandeep Singh ME 

169 1507157 Rajinder Singh ME 

170 1507160 Sanjeev Kumar ME 

171 1507161 Shindpal Singh ME 

172 1507122 Arun Sharma ME 

173 1410171 Aman Kumari IT 

174 1410172 Christofer William IT 

175 1410173 Dhruv IT 

176 1410175 Gloria IT 

177 1410177 Jagdeep Singh IT 

178 1410178 Kirandeep Kaur IT 

179 1410179 Kiranpreet Kaur IT 

180 1410180 Komalpreet Kaur IT 

181 1410181 Manvir Kaur IT 

182 1410182 Palvi IT 

183 1410183 Pardeep Kaur IT 

184 1410184 Robatpaul IT 



 

 
 

185 1410185 Shamsher Singh IT 

186 1410186 Vishal Kumar IT 

187 1410275 Tarun Sharma IT 

188 1507215 Sugandha IT 

189 1507044 Harsimran Singh IT 

190 1507046 Mahak IT 

191 1507047 Moksh Kunwar IT 

192 1507048 Navkirat Kaur IT 

193 1507049 Parminder Kaur IT 

194 1507051 Rupinder Kaur IT 

195 1507053 Shubham Manhas IT 

196 1507054 Yashpreet Singh IT 

197 1507052 Sabin Mudvari IT 

198 1606225 Ashish Rampal IT 

199 1605986 Jaismeen Kaur IT 

200 1605987 Karamjit Singh IT 

201 1605988 Mohit Kumar IT 

202 1605990 Rahul Singh IT 

203 1605991 Ramanpreet Kaur IT 

204 1605994 Sanjeev Kumar IT 

205 1637737 Rahul Kumar Karn IT 

206 1706035 Jasmeet Kaur IT 

207 1606081 Amrik Singh ME 

208 1606083 Angrej Singh ME 

209 1606089 Bhaskar Chauhan ME 

210 1606090 Charanjit Singh ME 

211 1606091 Daljit Singh ME 

212 1606092 Danish ME 

213 1606094 Gurcharan Singh ME 

214 1606095 Gurinder Singh ME 

215 1606096 Gurjinder Singh ME 

216 1606098 Gurpinder Singh ME 

217 1606101 Hardev Singh ME 

218 1606102 Harmanpreet Singh ME 

219 1606104 Harvinder Singh ME 

220 1606105 Jaskaranjeet Singh ME 

221 1606107 Jungbhadur Singh ME 

222 1606108 Kanwal Kishore ME 



 

 
 

223 1606109 Karan Kumar ME 

224 1606112 Mahesh Kumar Sharma ME 

225 1606115 Mohanpreet Singh ME 

226 1606119 Neeraj Kumar ME 

227 1606120 Nikhil Arora ME 

228 1606122 Pappu Kumar Mahato ME 

229 1606123 Parmeet Singh ME 

230 1606125 Pinderjeet Singh ME 

231 1606126 Prantap Sharma ME 

232 1606127 Pritam Kumar ME 

233 1606129 Rajan Masih ME 

234 1606133 Ram Ishwar Sah ME 

235 1606134 Ramandeep Singh ME 

236 1606138 Ravdeep Singh ME 

237 1606140 Rohit Kumar ME 

238 1606143 Sajanpreet Singh ME 

239 1606146 Sandeep Singh ME 

240 1606151 Shiv Kumar ME 

241 1606152 Shivam Arora ME 

242 1606154 Sikendra Kumar Yadav ME 

243 1606156 Sourav ME 

244 1606153 Shubam Kumar ME 

245 1606157 Sudhanshu Sharma ME 

246 1409999 Navpreet Kaur  CE 

247 1410001 Partap Singh Pundhir  CE 

248 1410002 Prince Sandhu  CE 

249 1410003 Rahul Kachroo  CE 

250 1410004 Rajan Kaushal  CE 

251 1410005 Rajat Attri  CE 

252 1410006 Rohit Inder Singh Metla  CE 

253 1410007 Rohit Kumar  CE 

254 1410008 Sachin Choudhary  CE 

255 1410009 Sahil Kumar  CE 

256 1410010 Saima  CE 

257 1410011 Saqib Sultan  CE 

258 1410012 Sarwani Rampaul  CE 

259 1410013 Sukhchain Singh  CE 

260 1410015 Sunil Kumar Badgal  CE 



 

 
 

261 1410016 Sunitpal Singh  CE 

262 1410019 Vijay Kumar  CE 

263 1410020 Vikram Singh  CE 

264 1410021 Vishal  CE 

265 1410022 Zakir Hussan  CE 

266 1456138 Arshdeep Salmat  CE 

267 1456137 Aaqib Hussain Mir  CE 

268 1410174 Gaurav  CE 

269 1410033 Sahil  CE 

270 1507164 Amritpal Singh  CE 

271 1507165 Chetan  CE 

272 1507166 Gagandeep Kaur  CE 

273 1507168 Jobanjeet Singh  CE 

274 1507173 Sandeep Kaur  CE 

275 1507175 Shivani  CE 

276 1507167 Gurjot Singh Nagra  CE 

277 1507172 Parvesh Sharma  CE 

278 1507170 Kiranpreet Kour  CE 

279 1541447 Lawdeep Singh  CE 

280 1450311 Owais Gulzar Gundoo  CE 

281 1543451 Prabhjyote Singh  CE 

282 1547201 Randhir Singh  CE 

283 1506907 Abhishek  CE 

284 1506913 Germanjit Singh  CE 

285 1506914 Giandeep Singh  CE 

286 1506915 Gurpinder Singh  CE 

287 1506917 Harish Kumar Malhotra  CE 

288 1506918 Harjit Kaur  CE 

289 1506919 Harjot Singh  CE 

290 1506920 Harpreet Singh  CE 

291 1506921 Harpreet Singh  CE 

292 1506922 Harpreet Singh  CE 

293 1506926 Kuljit Singh  CE 

294 1506927 Kumar Ishan  CE 

295 1506930 Maninder Singh  CE 

296 1506931 Manroop Kaur  CE 

297 1506933 Mohd Ramzan  CE 

298 1506934 Mohd Safeer  CE 



 

 
 

299 1506937 Sahil Choudhary  CE 

300 1506938 Sajan Kumar  CE 

301 1506941 Shaukat Ali  CE 

302 1506942 Shivam Saini  CE 

303 1506945 Sunpreet Kaur  CE 

304 1506948 Vishal  CE 

305 1506939 Samir Gautam  CE 

306 1506906 Abhijeet Singh Sayal  CE 

307 1506910 Amlesh Kumar Yadav  CE 

308 1506932 Mohammad Ajaz Ul Haq  CE 

309 1506908 Abid Khurshid Malik  CE 

310 1543070 Faizan Javaid Bhat  CE 

311 1543073 Gurdev Singh  CE 

312 1543089 Ashwani Kumar  CE 

313 1543129 Rajesh Kumar Hansa  CE 

314 1545082 Aklesh Prasad Chauhan  CE 

315 1545083 Madan Raj Pandey  CE 

316 1545084 Rajesh Humagain  CE 

317 1545085 Sopan Gochhe  CE 

318 1547191 Sandip Shah  CE 

319 1547189 Bikram Prasad Bastola  CE 

320 1605811 Munnazir Ahmad Rather  CE 

321 1605825 Ratna Priya  CE 

322 1637723 Md Mahmood Alam  CE 

323 1637721 Abijeet Thakur  CE 

324 1637722 Diwakar Adhikari  CE 

325 1637724 Raja Numan Khan  CE 

326 1637729 Shiv Narayan Mahato  CE 

327 1637730 Subu Koniya  CE 

328 1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav  CE 

329 1606136 Ranjit Yadav  CE 

330 1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav  CE 

331 1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah  CE 

332 1547192 Vikash Kumar  CE 

333 1507097 Deepanshu Chandok MCA 

334 1507098 Gurjeet Kaur MCA 

335 1507099 Gurpinder Kaur MCA 

336 1507100 Gurpreet Kanwal MCA 



 

 
 

337 1507101 Harmanjot Kaur MCA 

338 1507102 Harpreet Kaur MCA 

339 1507103 Kirandeep Kaur MCA 

340 1507104 Manjot Kaur MCA 

341 1507105 Manpreet Singh MCA 

342 1507106 Navdeep Kaur MCA 

343 1507107 Navneet Kaur MCA 

344 1507108 Parmeet Kaur MCA 

345 1507109 Priyanka Sharma MCA 

346 1507110 Ramandeep Kaur MCA 

347 1507111 Ravinder Kaur MCA 

348 1507112 Ravinder Singh MCA 

349 1507114 Sonika MCA 

350 1507115 Sukhwinder Singh MCA 

351 1543183 Sumandip Kaur MCA 

352 1606256 Anu Saini MCA 

353 1606258 Bableen Kaur MCA 

354 1606259 Baljinder Kaur MCA 

355 1606260 Dilraj Singh MCA 

356 1606261 Divyani MCA 

357 1606262 Gaurav Malhi MCA 

358 1606263 Gurjit Kaur MCA 

359 1606264 Inderpreet Singh Arora MCA 

360 1606266 Kirandeep Kaur MCA 

361 1606267 Mandeep Kaur MCA 

362 1606268 Rajbir Kaur MCA 

363 1606269 Rajneet Kaur MCA 

364 1606270 Ramandeep Kaur MCA 

365 1606265 Karamjit Kaur MCA 

366 1606271 Sukhjinder Kaur MCA 

367 1637746 Arsheed Hamid MCA 

368 1637748 Sanidev Behura MCA 

369 1637747 Roopkamal Kaur MCA 

370 1606049 Amanpreet Kaur MCA 

371 1606051 Balbir Kaur MCA 

372 1606052 Bharti Gandhi MCA 

373 1606054 Gursharan Singh MCA 

374 1606059 Loveleen Kaur MCA 



 

 
 

375 1606061 Navdeep Kaur MCA 

376 1606065 Prabhjot Kaur MCA 

377 1606069 Ravinder Kaur MCA 

378 1606072 Sandeep Kaur MCA 

379 1606075 Versha Bawa MCA 

380 1507130 Gurjot Singh Dhillon ME 

381 1507136 Harpreet Singh ME 

382 1507127 Gajendra Singh Rathore ME 

383 1507153 Pargat Singh ME 

384 1547199 Aadarsha Guragain ME 

385 1547200 Raman Mandal ME 

386 1606226 Amandeep Singh ME 

387 1606227 Amit Mehta ME 

388 1606228 Anshdeep Singh ME 

389 1606229 Arminder Singh ME 

390 1606230 Gurpinder Singh ME 

391 1606232 Mandeep Singh ME 

392 1606233 Naval Kishor Shah ME 

393 1606234 Prabhjot Singh ME 

394 1606236 Sandeep Kumar ME 

395 1606237 Shorab Bavouria ME 

396 1606240 Yakshit Varmani ME 

397 1637744 Shubham Kumar ME 

398 1507022 Abhishek Verma ECE 

399 1507023 Gurkirat Singh Josan ECE 

400 1507024 Gurmeet Kaur ECE 

401 1507026 Gurwinder Singh ECE 

402 1507030 Lakshika Duggal ECE 

403 1507032 Manjot Kaur ECE 

404 1507034 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

405 1507036 Neha ECE 

406 1507038 Sanamdeep Singh ECE 

407 1507021 Abhishek Kumar ECE 

408 1507033 Manmeet Kour ECE 

409 1507042 Yonus Ahmad Kumar ECE 

410 1606218 Amandeep Singh ECE 

411 1606219 Ashish ECE 

412 1606221 Manpreet Singh ECE 



 

 
 

413 1606222 Rishab Khanna ECE 

414 1606224 Sukhjit Kaur ECE 

415 1606223 Sukhjinder Singh ECE 

416 1606220 Baljit Singh ECE 

417 1637743 Ruksana Anjum ECE 

418 1605942 Charanjeet Singh ECE 

419 1605943 Dilpreet Kaur ECE 

420 1605944 Gobind Kumar ECE 

421 1605951 Komalpreet Kaur ECE 

422 1605954 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

423 1605960 Parminder Singh ECE 

424 1605961 Prabhjot Kaur ECE 

425 1605964 Rohit Nandan ECE 

426 1605967 Sahil Kumar ECE 

427 1605971 Shubham Kumar ECE 

428 1605972 Simranjeet Singh ECE 

429 1605974 Sukhmandeep Singh ECE 

430 1605975 Sunali Jamwal ECE 

431 1605976 Sunder Singh ECE 

432 1605980 Vipan Kumar ECE 

433 1605946 Himanshu Sharma ECE 

434 1605973 Stanzin Oddan ECE 

435 1605969 Shamsher Singh ECE 

436 1605965 Roshanpreet Kaur ECE 

437 1605953 Manish Kumar Yadav ECE 

438 1605845 Tsewang Stanzin CE 

439 1605846 Varun Upadhaya CE 

440 1605827 Roshan Kumar Yadav CE 

441 1605839 Suman Kumar Chaudhary CE 

442 1605816 Rahul Kumar Sah CE 

443 1605779 Bikash Kumar Patel CE 

444 1605797 Kishundev Yadav CE 

445 1605800 Manish Kumar Sah CE 

446 1605801 Manish Yadav CE 

447 1605790 Jay Prakash Anand Sah CE 

448 1605806 Min Min Kumar Yadav CE 

449 1606169 Licha Tama CE 

450 1606171 Malkeet Singh CE 



 

 
 

451 1637740 Aman Kumar CE 

452 1637742 
Sumer Singh Chabba 

Warraich 
CE 

453 1637741 Aqib Javed CE 

 

 

 

             

                                                                Training & Placement 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (SOFT SKILLS) 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

WORKSHOP ON 

UNITY 

PROGRAMMING 

 

 

 

 





 

 
 

WORKSHOP ON UNITY PROGRAMMING 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

SR.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH 
1 1605847 Abhi Samotra CSE 

2 1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati CSE 

3 1605853 Arpanjot Singh CSE 

4 1605854 Athulya P Nair CSE 

5 1605855 Avinash Chaudhary CSE 

6 1605856 Balraj Singh Riar CSE 

7 1605857 Bharat CSE 

8 1605860 Deepak Singh CSE 

9 1605861 Dilraj Singh CSE 

10 1605858 D S Vangao CSE 

11 1605863 Gagandeep Singh CSE 

12 1605866 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

13 1605865 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

14 1605867 Gurpreet Singh CSE 

15 1605869 Gursmeet Singh CSE 

16 1605870 Harmanpreet Singh CSE 

17 1605871 Harsimran Kaur CSE 

18 1605872 Harsimranjit Kaur CSE 

19 1605873 Himanshu Sharma CSE 

20 1605874 Isha Gupta CSE 

21 1605878 Jasdeep Kaur CSE 

22 1605879 Jaswinder Singh CSE 

23 1605880 Jatin Kumar CSE 

24 1605881 Jatin Talwar CSE 

25 1605882 Jitendra Kumar Yadav CSE 

26 1605883 Kajalpreet Kaur CSE 

27 1605884 Kamaljit Kaur CSE 

28 1605887 Karamjit Singh CSE 

29 1605890 Ko89malpreet Kaur CSE 

30 1605891 Kulbir Kaur CSE 

31 1605892 Kulbir Singh CSE 



 

 
 

32 1605896 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

33 1605898 Md Nasim Akhtar CSE 

34 1605902 Navsagardeep Singh CSE 

35 1605903 Nikhil Sharma CSE 

36 1605904 Parwez Ali CSE 

37 1605905 Pinderbir Singh CSE 

38 1605906 Prateek Priyesh CSE 

39 1605907 Rahul Kumar Bharti CSE 

40 1605912 Ramit Sethi CSE 

41 1605914 Ravneet Kaur CSE 

42 1605915 Robinpreet Singh CSE 

43 1605916 Rohit Kalia CSE 

44 1605917 Rupinder CSE 

45 1605918 Sahil Verma CSE 

46 1605920 Sandeep Singh CSE 

47 1605921 Sanjeev Kumar CSE 

48 1605923 Shahrukh Safi CSE 

49 1605924 Shailender Singh CSE 

50 1605925 Shehnajpreet Kaur CSE 

51 1605926 Shivam Gupta CSE 

52 1605927 Shivata Tikoo CSE 

53 1605930 Sukhdeep Kaur CSE 

54 1605931 Sukhdeep Singh CSE 

55 1605932 Sukhjinder Singh CSE 

56 1605934 Sunny Kumar Singh CSE 

57 1605935 Taruna CSE 

58 1605936 Umanand Sah CSE 

59 1605937 Vaibhav Gill CSE 

60 1605938 Vishaldeep Singh CSE 

61 1605909 Rajat Sharma CSE 

62 1605897 Md Aftab Alam CSE 

63 1605848 Ajeet Kumar Yadav CSE 

64 1605899 Mohit Kumar Sinha CSE 

65 1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan CSE 

66 1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah CSE 

67 1605852 Arbind Gupta CSE 



 

 
 

68 1637733 Gokul Sharma CSE 

69 1637727 Rouf Ahmad Bhat CSE 

70 1611957 Dilpreet Singh CSE 

71 1506950 Akashdeep Singh CSE 

72 1506951 Amandeep Kaur CSE 

73 1506952 Amanpreet Kaur CSE 

74 1506953 Amritpal Singh CSE 

75 1506954 Anmoldeep Kaur CSE 

76 1506955 Ashima Khosla CSE 

77 1506958 Deeksha Narayan Sharma CSE 

78 1506959 Dharwinder Kaur CSE 

79 1506961 Harjit Singh CSE 

80 1506963 Harneet Kaur CSE 

81 1506965 Harnoor Kaur CSE 

82 1506967 Janak Raj CSE 

83 1506968 Jashandeep Kaur CSE 

84 1506969 Jasmine Kaur Gill CSE 

85 1506970 Jasneel Kaur CSE 

86 1506971 Jatinderpal Kaur CSE 

87 1506972 Jeevanjot Rai CSE 

88 1506973 Jogaver Singh CSE 

89 1506974 Jogisha Zaheen CSE 

90 1506975 Kajalpreet Kaur CSE 

91 1506976 Kamalpreet Kaur CSE 

92 1506979 Kiratpal Kaur CSE 

93 1506980 Komalpreet Kaur CSE 

94 1506981 Kushawar Sharma CSE 

95 1506984 Navjot Singh CSE 

96 1506986 Navneet Kaur CSE 

97 1506988 Paras Tondon CSE 

98 1506989 Prabhjot Kaur CSE 

99 1506990 Prabhjot Kaur CSE 

100 1506992 Puneet Saxena CSE 

101 1506993 Rajdeep Kaur CSE 

102 1506994 Rajeshwar Bhagat CSE 

103 1506995 Rajinder Kaur CSE 



 

 
 

104 1506997 Ramandeep Kaur CSE 

105 1506999 Ravinder Kaur CSE 

106 1507000 Roopkamal Kaur CSE 

107 1507001 Ruchika Sharma CSE 

108 1507003 Sahijpal Singh CSE 

109 1507010 Shamsher Singh CSE 

110 1507004 Sandeep Kaur CSE 

111 1507005 Sandeep Kaur CSE 

112 1507008 Satnam Singh CSE 

113 1507011 Shivam Mahajan CSE 

114 1507012 Shiwani CSE 

115 1507014 Siddhant Sharma CSE 

116 1507015 Simran Kour Virdee CSE 

117 1507016 Simrandeep Kaur CSE 

 

 

HOD (CSE/IT) 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

Department of CSE/IT 

Workshop on  

“Unity Programming” 
 

 

 

One day Hands on workshop on “Unity Programming” organized by department of CSE/IT on 

14th October 2016 in association with Sach Tech Solutions, Mohali. Er.Jaspal Kumar expert 

explained the importance and carrier opportunities with application development an games 

development with Unity in today’s world. He explained the working and features of unity 

Simulator “UNITY”. The expert team has given good source of knowledge to students, and 

students took this opportunity as a challenge and designed games. 

 

  

  

 

  

 

   

 



 

 

 

 

REMEDIAL 

CLASSES 

 

 

 

 









 

 
 

PHOTOGRAPHS (REMEDIAL 

CLASSES) 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

BRIDGE COURSE 





 

 
 

TIME TABLE  
 

GLOBAL GROUP OF INSTITUTES AMRITSAR 

 TIME TABLE (BRIDGE COURSE) AUG 2016 

(B.TECH) 

LECTURE 9:50-10:35 10:40-11:25 11:30-12:15 

DAY 

MON COMPUTER  PHYSICS MATH 

TUE COMPUTER ENGLISH 

CHEMISTR

Y 

WED BEE ENGLISH MATH 

THUR PHYSICS COMPUTER  

CHEMISTR

Y 

FRI ENGLISH MATH 

CHEMISTR

Y 

 

 

 

 
 

                  Coordinator 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

 

SYLLABUS OF BRIDGE COURSE 
 

Field Compulsory 

Subjects 

Lectures TOPICS TO BE COVERED 

Applied 

Science 

English 3 

Telephone etiquettes 

Effective Communication 

Creative thinking 

Chemistry 3 

Stereochemistry 

Water chemsitry 

Chemical intractions 

Physics 2 
Work   

 Power and Energy 

Maths 4 

Deteminants 

Differential equation 

Application of intergration 

Probability 

ECE 
Basic Electrical 

Engineering 
1 Basics of Electronics 

Computer Computer 2 G-SUITE 

Computer Pps 1 Powerpoint presentation 
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LIST OF STUDENTS FOR BRIDGE COURSE 

 
SR.NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME BRANCH 

1 1605847 Abhi Samotra CSE 

2 1605850 Amit Kumar Bharati CSE 

3 1605853 Arpanjot Singh CSE 

4 1605854 Athulya P Nair CSE 

5 1605855 Avinash Chaudhary CSE 

6 1605856 Balraj Singh Riar CSE 

7 1605857 Bharat CSE 

8 1605860 Deepak Singh CSE 

9 1605861 Dilraj Singh CSE 

10 1605858 D S Vangao CSE 

11 1605863 Gagandeep Singh CSE 

12 1605866 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

13 1605865 Gurpreet Kaur CSE 

14 1605867 Gurpreet Singh CSE 

15 1605869 Gursmeet Singh CSE 

16 1605870 Harmanpreet Singh CSE 

17 1605871 Harsimran Kaur CSE 

18 1605872 Harsimranjit Kaur CSE 

19 1605873 Himanshu Sharma CSE 

20 1605874 Isha Gupta CSE 



 

 
 

21 1605878 Jasdeep Kaur CSE 

22 1605879 Jaswinder Singh CSE 

23 1605880 Jatin Kumar CSE 

24 1605881 Jatin Talwar CSE 

25 1605882 Jitendra Kumar Yadav CSE 

26 1605883 Kajalpreet Kaur CSE 

27 1605884 Kamaljit Kaur CSE 

28 1605887 Karamjit Singh CSE 

29 1605890 Komalpreet Kaur CSE 

30 1605891 Kulbir Kaur CSE 

31 1605892 Kulbir Singh CSE 

32 1605896 Manpreet Kaur CSE 

33 1605898 Md Nasim Akhtar CSE 

34 1605902 Navsagardeep Singh CSE 

35 1605903 Nikhil Sharma CSE 

36 1605904 Parwez Ali CSE 

37 1605905 Pinderbir Singh CSE 

38 1605906 Prateek Priyesh CSE 

39 1605907 Rahul Kumar Bharti CSE 

40 1605912 Ramit Sethi CSE 

41 1605914 Ravneet Kaur CSE 

42 1605915 Robinpreet Singh CSE 

43 1605916 Rohit Kalia CSE 



 

 
 

44 1605917 Rupinder CSE 

45 1605918 Sahil Verma CSE 

46 1605920 Sandeep Singh CSE 

47 1605921 Sanjeev Kumar CSE 

48 1605923 Shahrukh Safi CSE 

49 1605924 Shailender Singh CSE 

50 1605925 Shehnajpreet Kaur CSE 

51 1605926 Shivam Gupta CSE 

52 1605927 Shivata Tikoo CSE 

53 1605930 Sukhdeep Kaur CSE 

54 1605931 Sukhdeep Singh CSE 

55 1605932 Sukhjinder Singh CSE 

56 1605934 Sunny Kumar Singh CSE 

57 1605935 Taruna CSE 

58 1605936 Umanand Sah CSE 

59 1605937 Vaibhav Gill CSE 

60 1605938 Vishaldeep Singh CSE 

61 1605909 Rajat Sharma CSE 

62 1605897 Md Aftab Alam CSE 

63 1605848 Ajeet Kumar Yadav CSE 

64 1605899 Mohit Kumar Sinha CSE 

65 1605862 Dorje Gyaltsan CSE 

66 1605911 Ramesh Kumar Shah CSE 



 

 
 

67 1605852 Arbind Gupta CSE 

68 1637733 Gokul Sharma CSE 

69 1637727 Rouf Ahmad Bhat CSE 

70 1611957 Dilpreet Singh CSE 

71 1605764 Abhinash Verma CIVIL 

72 1605767 Akshay Kumar CIVIL 

73 1605769 Amit Kalotra CIVIL 

74 1605774 Avinash Choor CIVIL 

75 1605777 Bhargav Sharma CIVIL 

76 1605776 Bhagwant Kaur CIVIL 

77 1605781 Chander Kant Saini CIVIL 

78 1605782 Charanjeet Singh CIVIL 

79 1605784 Ghulam Mehdi CIVIL 

80 1605804 Md Jafrudin Ansari CIVIL 

81 1605789 Jashanpreet Singh CIVIL 

82 1605795 Kamal Jyoti CIVIL 

83 1605805 Md Kaunaian Ansari CIVIL 

84 1605799 Manish CIVIL 

85 1605808 Mohd Arif Chowdhary CIVIL 

86 1605809 Mohit Lalotra CIVIL 

87 1605810 Mohsin Ali CIVIL 

88 1605812 Nangram Parang CIVIL 

89 1605813 Pankaj Angurana CIVIL 



 

 
 

90 1605814 Pappu Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

91 1605815 Raghu Kumar Sah CIVIL 

92 1605819 Rajiv Mishra CIVIL 

93 1605824 Ram Krishna Sah CIVIL 

94 1605826 Rohit Pathania CIVIL 

95 1605829 Sahil Kumar CIVIL 

96 1605831 Sanjit Kumar Thakur CIVIL 

97 1605832 Satish Kumar CIVIL 

98 1605834 Shahid Bashir Wani CIVIL 

99 1605835 Shakir Ansari CIVIL 

100 1605836 Shiv Sah CIVIL 

101 1605840 Suman Yadav CIVIL 

102 1605841 Sunny Rai CIVIL 

103 1605842 Tahira Anjum Chowdhary CIVIL 

104 1605843 Taranpreet Singh CIVIL 

105 1605844 Tarun Vehgal CIVIL 

106 1605794 Jumyi Dini CIVIL 

107 1605796 Kirila T Yimchunger CIVIL 

108 1605802 Mating Tai Tarh CIVIL 

109 1605817 Raj Khatri CIVIL 

110 1605833 Seema Rawol CIVIL 

111 1605823 Ram Krishna Mandal CIVIL 

112 1605803 Md Faiyaz Alam CIVIL 



 

 
 

113 1605765 Abhishek Kumar CIVIL 

114 1605768 Aman Sandhu CIVIL 

115 1605845 Tsewang Stanzin CIVIL 

116 1605846 Varun Upadhaya CIVIL 

117 1605827 Roshan Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

118 1605839 Suman Kumar Chaudhary CIVIL 

119 1605816 Rahul Kumar Sah CIVIL 

120 1605779 Bikash Kumar Patel CIVIL 

121 1605797 Kishundev Yadav CIVIL 

122 1605800 Manish Kumar Sah CIVIL 

123 1605801 Manish Yadav CIVIL 

124 1605790 Jay Prakash Anand Sah CIVIL 

125 1605806 Min Min Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

126 1605828 Roshan Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

127 1605773 Ashok Sah CIVIL 

128 1605822 Raju Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

129 1605793 Joram Takar CIVIL 

130 1605775 Bangram Dara CIVIL 

131 1605811 Munnazir Ahmad Rather CIVIL 

132 1605825 Ratna Priya CIVIL 

133 1637723 Md Mahmood Alam CIVIL 

134 1637721 Abijeet Thakur CIVIL 



 

 
 

135 1637722 Diwakar Adhikari CIVIL 

136 1637724 Raja Numan Khan CIVIL 

137 1637729 Shiv Narayan Mahato CIVIL 

138 1637730 Subu Koniya CIVIL 

139 1637725 Ram Shankar Yadav CIVIL 

140 1606136 Ranjit Yadav CIVIL 

141 1606131 Rajiv Kumar Yadav CIVIL 

142 1606088 Bhagya Narayan Sah CIVIL 

143 1547192 Vikash Kumar CIVIL 

144 1605986 Jaismeen Kaur IT 

145 1605987 Karamjit Singh IT 

146 1605988 Mohit Kumar IT 

147 1605990 Rahul Singh IT 

148 1605991 Ramanpreet Kaur IT 

149 1605994 Sanjeev Kumar IT 

150 1637737 Rahul Kumar Karn IT 

151 1606081 Amrik Singh ME 

152 1606083 Angrej Singh ME 

153 1606089 Bhaskar Chauhan ME 

154 1606090 Charanjit Singh ME 

155 1606091 Daljit Singh ME 

156 1606092 Danish ME 

157 1606094 Gurcharan Singh ME 



 

 
 

158 1606095 Gurinder Singh ME 

159 1606096 Gurjinder Singh ME 

160 1606098 Gurpinder Singh ME 

161 1606101 Hardev Singh ME 

162 1606102 Harmanpreet Singh ME 

163 1606104 Harvinder Singh ME 

164 1606105 Jaskaranjeet Singh ME 

165 1606107 Jungbhadur Singh ME 

166 1606108 Kanwal Kishore ME 

167 1606109 Karan Kumar ME 

168 1606112 Mahesh Kumar Sharma ME 

169 1606115 Mohanpreet Singh ME 

170 1606119 Neeraj Kumar ME 

171 1606120 Nikhil Arora ME 

172 1606122 Pappu Kumar Mahato ME 

173 1606123 Parmeet Singh ME 

174 1606125 Pinderjeet Singh ME 

175 1606126 Prantap Sharma ME 

176 1606127 Pritam Kumar ME 

177 1606129 Rajan Masih ME 

178 1606133 Ram Ishwar Sah ME 

179 1606134 Ramandeep Singh ME 

180 1606138 Ravdeep Singh ME 



 

 
 

181 1606140 Rohit Kumar ME 

182 1606143 Sajanpreet Singh ME 

183 1606146 Sandeep Singh ME 

184 1606151 Shiv Kumar ME 

185 1606152 Shivam Arora ME 

186 1606154 Sikendra Kumar Yadav ME 

187 1606156 Sourav ME 

188 1606153 Shubam Kumar ME 

189 1606157 Sudhanshu Sharma ME 

190 1606158 Sudhanshu Shekhar ME 

191 1606160 Sumit ME 

192 1606118 Nawal Kishor Chauhan ME 

193 1606080 Amit Kumar ME 

194 1637739 Sahil Baboria ME 

195 1605942 Charanjeet Singh ECE 

196 1605943 Dilpreet Kaur ECE 

197 1605944 Gobind Kumar ECE 

198 1605951 Komalpreet Kaur ECE 

199 1605954 Manpreet Kaur ECE 

200 1605960 Parminder Singh ECE 

201 1605961 Prabhjot Kaur ECE 

202 1605964 Rohit Nandan ECE 

203 1605967 Sahil Kumar ECE 



 

 
 

204 1605971 Shubham Kumar ECE 

205 1605972 Simranjeet Singh ECE 

206 1605974 Sukhmandeep Singh ECE 

207 1605975 Sunali Jamwal ECE 

208 1605976 Sunder Singh ECE 

209 1605980 Vipan Kumar ECE 

210 1605946 Himanshu Sharma ECE 

211 1605973 Stanzin Oddan ECE 

212 1605969 Shamsher Singh ECE 

213 1605965 Roshanpreet Kaur ECE 

214 1605953 Manish Kumar Yadav ECE 
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PHOTOGRAPHS (BRIDGE COURSE) 

 

 


